TUTOREAKR/ PROFESORES

IKASLE/ ALUMNADO

Nombre / lIzena

|Apellidos/ Abizenak

DNI Alumnado/ Ikasleen NANa

JULEN
ASIER

AINHOA
KATRIN

LOREA
IZASKUN
IZASKUN
ENERITZ

ROSA MARIA
IRAIA

IRANZU

JULEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE MIGUEL
MARIA ROSARIO
ION

DAVID

ENARA

ESTHER

IBAI

MARTA CRISTINA
MARTA

XABIER
ALFONSO
MIKEL

JOSEBA INAKI
VICTOR MANUEL
LOURDES

NAIA

SAIOA
MAITANE

EIDER

JAVIER

JOSEBA ANDONI
ANDREA

LEIRE

IKER

USOA

MIKEL

JOSE MIGUEL
DAVID

Oihana

LETICIA

JESUS UBALDO
EDURNE
OSKAR

INAKI

AGIRRE EGIBAR
AGUAVYO CINTORA
AKUTAIN ZIARRUSTA
ALBERDI EGUES
ALFARO GARCIA
ALONSO SARATXAGA
ALVAREZ GAINZA
AMONDARAIN URRUTIA
ANDRIEU SANZ
ANTHONISEN ANABEITIA
ANTONA CHASCO
ARALUCE HERNANDO
ARAUJO BARON

ARCE SAGARDUY
ARRAZOLA-ONATE TOJAL
ARRIETA VALERO
ARTEAGOITIA GARCIA
ARTETXE SANCHEZ
ASTARLOA IZARRA
ATUTXA ORDENANA
BARANDIARAN LANDIN
BARRAGAN MARTIN
BARRIOS ELCID
BERROVYA ELOSUA
BILBAO SALSIDUA
BILLELABEITIA BENGOA
CLAVER SANZ

DE LA VILLA LISO

DEL CASTILLO AIRA

DEL OLMO ALONSO
ECHEVARRIA AGUIRRE
EGUREN GOIKOURIA
ELORRIAGA ORIVE
ESKUBI MUNITIS
ESTANCONA LORONO
FERNANDEZ INURRITEGUI
FIDALGO ALDAY
FULLAONDO ZABALA
GARATE ARACAMA
GARCIA MEDIERO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
Garro Larranaga
GASPAR GARCIA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ IBANEZ
GONZALEZ MENDIA
GRACENEA ZAPIRAIN

48051942C
78949222C
AY094893
54139583K
18081477G
Y¥8066025P
79173438D
76060847P
73627555R
46373886K
46368944R
71314506Q
79067826)
44348909X
44647572H
73457311A
78879253V
78956608T
790684 79E
16271053W
22762013V
72229238S
41746998C
73280054F
04230693G
72856736G
22756343M
58010380X
54230439G
79177407E
72104756D
45915449C
72843080X
58066392V
02578578W
58019475C
16271053W
72355914F
72599197L
79076530T
20982426D
7218848172
58010380X
49582699N
51091888X
AW1055T71
20232176L




MIRIAM
IRATXE
EDUARDO
JOSE MARIA
Enrique

INAKI

OIHANE
ZUHAR

Miren Terese
SAHATSA
SUSANA
EZTIZEN
XABIER

JOSE LUIS
IRATXE
ANDERE
MARIA NIEVES
ARANTZAZU
ABIGAIL
NEREA
AMAIA

ANE

MAITE
GENOVEVA
ARRATE
AMPARO
MAITE

JON

IDOIA

MIREN ITXASO
ISMAEL

JON

IDOIA

MARIA CARMEN
JON

EVA MARIA
JESUS

ELENA

PEDRO MARIA
LIDIA

JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA

MIKEL

AITOR
ISIBENE

JON

JOSE ALBERTO
DAMARIS
DAVID

GUESALAGAEIZAGUIRRE
HERNANDEZ SIMAL
HERRERA FERNANDEZ
HERRERA JIMENEZ
Hurtado Mendieta

IMAZ URRUTICOECHEA
IRAGUEN ZABALA

IRURETAGOIENA LABEAGA

Jaio Atela

JAUREGUI AZKARATE
JODRA LLORENTE

LA CRUZ ARNAIZ
LAKA ANTXUSTEGI
LARRANAGA ODRIOZOLA
LARREA PRINCIPE
LARRINAGA CUADRA
LARRQOY LARROY
LAUZIRIKA MOREA
LAZCOZ SAEZ
LEGARRETA ALTZIBAR

LEKERIKABEASKOA GAZTAN

LEKUONA MARISCAL
LEYUN ORRICO

LINAZA VIVANCO

LOPEZ APELLANIZ
LOZANO SANCHA
LUENGO AGUIRRE
MACARENO RAMOS
MADARIAGA ESCUDERO
MAGUREGUI OLABARRIA
MANTEROLA ISPIZUA
MANTZISIDOR URIA
MARCELLAN BARACE
MARIN RUIZ

MARTIN COLORADO
MAYO RAMOS
MELENDEZ ARRANZ
MENDIZABAL EGUIALDE
MICHELENA ECHEVERRIA
MONTESINOS LLINARES
MORENO MARTINEZ
MORLESIN MELLADO
MURIEDAS DIEZ
ONANDIA GARATE
ONEDERRA AGIRRE
ONEDERRA ARAMENDI
OTAMENDI AGINAGALDE
OYARZABAL VALORIA
PAN VEGA

PAVO CUADRADO

58034819T
06289025C
¥2811319C
066077992
73482774M
44346380B
72684072R
72545131A
72351753D
AZ858372
72224265X
78912355E
Y¥0219288C
78770243G
16095122K
44649968E
49583495A
79049162W
79243798N
22769626V
16643722W
73437511Y
79047273E
71752065T
45168648Y
71314506Q
47120029K
45915449C
73280054F
72603636L
79227683C
72545690X
16111499E
79177066A
7082988T7F
72849830K
78775373M
79463849E
58027602M
062581PE
72198336W
72183606S
73228294C
79129333H
72608953T
34349202)
725528107
Y¥6692723)
71354741R
72541277)




ALAZNE
TANIA

ADOLFO

UNAI

IGOR

IGNACIO
ARTURO
DANIEL

JORGE

IONE

JANIRE

ANA MARIA
HAIZEA

IMANOL
OIHANE

IKER

MARIA PILAR
JANIRE

ERIKA

JOSE CARLOS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CARLOS
NATALIA
CARLOS
BEGONA
ISUSKO
FRANCISCA
AINARA
AUGUSTO PEDRO
JOSU

JULEN

ASIER

AINHOA
KATRIN

LOREA
IZASKUN
IZASKUN
ENERITZ

ROSA MARIA
IRAIA

IRANZU

JULEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE MIGUEL
MARIA ROSARIO
ION

DAVID

ENARA

ESTHER

IBAI

PORCEL ZIARSOLO
QUINDOS GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ-ESCUDERO PRADO
REQUEJO MEZO
REZOLA IZTUETA
RODRIGUEZ ARCAUTE
RODRIGUEZ BORNAETXEA
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
RUBIO PINEDO

SAGASTI ALEGRIA
SAGASTIRUIZ

SAINZ GIL

SALAZAR BASANEZ
SANCHEZ DIEZ
SANCHEZ DURO
SERRANO ROBLES
SOBERON GARCIA
SOLDEVILLA OBRADORS
TARILONTE PEREZ
TORRE SANCHEZ
URQUIJO LABRADOR
URRUELA UZABAL
VEGAS MORENO
VENEGAS GARCIA
VICARIO CALVO

VIVAS CIARRUSTA
VIVES CASAS

ZORNOZA INDART
ZUBIAGA GARATE
ZUBIAUR GARRIDO
AGIRRE EGIBAR
AGUAYO CINTORA
ARUTAIN ZIARRUSTA
ALBERDI EGUES
ALFARO GARCIA
ALONSO SARATXAGA
ALVAREZ GAINZA
AMONDARAIN URRUTIA
ANDRIEU SANZ
ANTHONISEN ANABEITIA
ANTONA CHASCO
ARALUCE HERNANDO
ARAUJO BARON

ARCE SAGARDUY
ARRAZOLA-ONATE TOJAL
ARRIETA VALERO
ARTEAGOITIA GARCIA
ARTETXE SANCHEZ
ASTARLOA IZARRA
ATUTXA ORDENANA

78774791K
7346019772
73141981A
58027302G
58014308M
55300195F
71060137G
71980552M
79456819F
73620491K
18075244G
22756433A
54232093W
79423215Y
44574424X
79463875W
73617973X
71205635G
72273893G
18089824W
72837372Y
21073037T
49578479R
58041547N
71786661G
71708168X
04248777X
71364341X
72197830W
16109873Y
732822697
20979060R
73030199R
79175647X
Y¥4901284K
78843587TR
73276506R
73616372L
79048775Y
174995041
790793967
70831637D
71310418E
71795495Y
73043128G
72276161H
73041087X
73116377K
18061045L
72207168W




MARTA CRISTINA BARANDIARAN LANDIN 78815403S
MARTA BARRAGAN MARTIN Y¥4053201V
XABIER BARRIOS ELCID 18080700D
ALFONSO BERROYA ELOSUA 78775520Z
MIKEL BILBAO SALSIDUA 73460942T
JOSEBA INAKI BILLELABEITIA BENGOA 79463306P
VICTOR MANUEL CLAVER SANZ 73488350S
LOURDES DE LAVILLALISO 73423725C
NAIA DEL CASTILLO AIRA 45194590G
SAIOA DEL OLMO ALONSO 71362365N
MAITANE ECHEVARRIA AGUIRRE 73417950H
EIDER EGUREN GOIKOURIA 53860770Z
JAVIER ELORRIAGA ORIVE 51708677P
JOSEBA ANDONI ESKUBI MUNITIS 16107267E
ANDREA ESTANCONA LORONO Y9656295N
LEIRE FERNANDEZ INURRITEGUI 72833220V
IKER FIDALGO ALDAY 78160543B
USOA FULLAONDO ZABALA 18011664L
MIKEL GARATE ARACAMA 20977891M
JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA MEDIERO 72157426D
DAVID GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 72844620D
Oihana Garro Larranaga 18085983W
LETICIA GASPAR GARCIA 30593513V
JESUS UBALDO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 20503999M
EDURNE GONZALEZ IBANEZ 713517412
OSKAR GONZALEZ MENDIA 79460141V
INAKI GRACENEA ZAPIRAIN 72828892)
MIRIAM GUESALAGA EIZAGUIRRE 45892234N
IRATXE HERNANDEZ SIMAL 46373285H
EDUARDO HERRERA FERNANDEZ 78996318N
JOSE MARIA HERRERA JIMENEZ 73049495T
Enrique Hurtado Mendieta 72854893R
INAKI IMAZ URRUTICOECHEA 79366750Y
OIHANE IRAGUEN ZABALA 20982358X
ZUHAR IRURETAGOIENA LABEAGA 20982586P
Miren Terese Jaio Atela 72840238C
SAHATSA JAUREGUI AZKARATE 49429486W
SUSANA JODRA LLORENTE 79079495K
EZTIZEN LA CRUZ ARNAIZ 44571238K
XABIER LAKA ANTXUSTEGI 72747828R
JOSE LUIS LARRANAGA ODRIOZOLA 73278346R
IRATXE LARREA PRINCIPE 53775191H
ANDERE LARRINAGA CUADRA 72603143D
MARIA NIEVES LARROY LARROY 50616902C
ARANTZAZU LAUZIRIKA MOREA 79266948R
ABIGAIL LAZCOZ SAEZ 79142803X
NEREA LEGARRETA ALTZIBAR 73430750F
AMAIA LEKRERIKABEASKOA GAZTAN 15383355N
ANE LEKRUONA MARISCAL 79184369S
MAITE LEYUN ORRICO 79183381Q




GENOVEVA
ARRATE
AMPARO
MAITE

JON

IDOIA

MIREN ITXASO
ISMAEL

JON

IDOIA

MARIA CARMEN
JON

EVA MARIA
JESUS

ELENA

PEDRO MARIA
LIDIA

JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA

MIKEL

AITOR
ISIBENE

JON

JOSE ALBERTO
DAMARIS
DAVID
ALAZNE
TANIA
ADOLFO

UNAI

IGOR
IGNACIO
ARTURO
DANIEL
JORGE

IONE

JANIRE

ANA MARIA
HAIZEA
IMANOL
OIHANE

IKER

MARIA PILAR
JANIRE

ERIKA

JOSE CARLOS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

CARLOS
NATALIA

LINAZA VIVANCO

LOPEZ APELLANIZ
LOZANO SANCHA
LUENGO AGUIRRE
MACARENO RAMOS
MADARIAGA ESCUDERO
MAGUREGUI OLABARRIA
MANTEROLA ISPIZUA
MANTZISIDOR URIA
MARCELLAN BARACE
MARIN RUIZ

MARTIN COLORADO
MAYO RAMOS
MELENDEZ ARRANZ
MENDIZABAL EGUIALDE
MICHELENA ECHEVERRIA
MONTESINOS LLINARES
MORENO MARTINEZ
MORLESIN MELLADO
MURIEDAS DIEZ
ONANDIA GARATE
ONEDERRA AGIRRE
ONEDERRA ARAMENDI
OTAMENDI AGINAGALDE
OYARZABAL VALORIA
PAN VEGA

PAVO CUADRADO
PORCEL ZIARSOLO
QUINDOS GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ-ESCUDERO PRADO
REQUEJO MEZO
REZOLAIZTUETA
RODRIGUEZ ARCAUTE
RODRIGUEZ BORNAETXEA
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
RUBIO PINEDO
SAGASTIALEGRIA
SAGASTIRUIZ

SAINZ GIL

SALAZAR BASANEZ
SANCHEZ DIEZ
SANCHEZ DURO
SERRANO ROBLES
SOBERON GARCIA
SOLDEVILLA OBRADORS
TARILONTE PEREZ
TORRE SANCHEZ
URQUIJO LABRADOR
URRUELA UZABAL
VEGAS MORENO

15250274D
78951858B
72548481H
58054921T
18187423N
72856303P
79053109Q
72603179E
72856776K
73041520V
¥Y3208995A
79003343E
792236535
72360974F
72156394N
53717357Y
16097230)
7218848172
AXT785521
13148973B
Y9074680K
20984574H
79476605)
79433546X
79433867D
73629974M
20979122V
16089741E
22761548N
78999094M
44126899L
16074233Q
790684 79E
79176251Q
79463049G
73423013K
79114740F
71798518Q
¥8621511K
14588610D
72855314P
Y¥6030061G
20233589Y
79295725M
791366667
793989127
45994461G
78888691W
14245461C
71668883D




CARLOS
BEGONA
ISUSKO
FRANCISCA
AINARA
AUGUSTO PEDRO
JOSU

JULEN

ASIER

AINHOA
KATRIN

LOREA
IZASKUN
IZASKUN
ENERITZ

ROSA MARIA
IRAIA

IRANZU

JULEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE MIGUEL
MARIA ROSARIO
ION

DAVID

ENARA

ESTHER

IBAI

MARTA CRISTINA
MARTA

XABIER
ALFONSO
MIKEL

JOSEBA INAKI
VICTOR MANUEL
LOURDES

NAIA

SAIOA
MAITANE

EIDER

JAVIER

JOSEBA ANDONI
ANDREA

LEIRE

IKER

USOA

MIKEL

JOSE MIGUEL
DAVID

Oihana

LETICIA

VENEGAS GARCIA
VICARIO CALVO

VIVAS CIARRUSTA
VIVES CASAS
ZORNOZA INDART
ZUBIAGA GARATE
ZUBIAUR GARRIDO
AGIRRE EGIBAR
AGUAYO CINTORA
ARUTAIN ZIARRUSTA
ALBERDI EGUES
ALFARO GARCIA
ALONSO SARATXAGA
ALVAREZ GAINZA
AMONDARAIN URRUTIA
ANDRIEU SANZ
ANTHONISEN ANABEITIA
ANTONA CHASCO
ARALUCE HERNANDO
ARAUJO BARON

ARCE SAGARDUY
ARRAZOLA-ONATE TOJAL
ARRIETA VALERO
ARTEAGOITIA GARCIA
ARTETXE SANCHEZ
ASTARLOA IZARRA
ATUTXA ORDENANA
BARANDIARAN LANDIN
BARRAGAN MARTIN
BARRIOS ELCID
BERROVYA ELOSUA
BILBAO SALSIDUA
BILLELABEITIA BENGOA
CLAVER SANZ

DE LA VILLA LISO

DEL CASTILLO AIRA
DEL OLMO ALONSO
ECHEVARRIA AGUIRRE
EGUREN GOIKOURIA
ELORRIAGA ORIVE
ESKUBI MUNITIS
ESTANCONA LORONO
FERNANDEZ INURRITEGUI
FIDALGO ALDAY
FULLAONDO ZABALA
GARATE ARACAMA
GARCIA MEDIERO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
Garro Larranaga
GASPAR GARCIA

79066162M
49583446T
30324492G
16097059A
44573533Q
79178670C
793636307
22741689W
79189280G
20982146M
458940077
46369059R
72407136P
79126529C
58051893P
73006097A
53952910Q
16091493A
73458375D
44572500H
18175433M
73044020E
73275704G
58014218F
79182235C
45754241L
22757469G
16103289T
79433546X
20984910D
72843080X
20979122V
78951275A
45197055P
725566887
73039311M
45949386D
34341879G
72855062D
79181360L
46372187R
72201940H
45195038S
73266840H
45994372F
58009296F
32983042F
79227727H
16103172K
73452074X




JESUS UBALDO
EDURNE
OSKAR

INAKI

MIRIAM
IRATXE
EDUARDO
JOSE MARIA
Enrique

INAKI

OIHANE
ZUHAR

Miren Terese
SAHATSA
SUSANA
EZTIZEN
XABIER

JOSE LUIS
IRATXE
ANDERE
MARIA NIEVES
ARANTZAZU
ABIGAIL
NEREA
AMAIA

ANE

MAITE
GENOVEVA
ARRATE
AMPARO
MAITE

JON

IDOIA

MIREN ITXASO
ISMAEL

JON

IDOIA

MARIA CARMEN
JON

EVA MARIA
JESUS

ELENA
PEDRO MARIA
LIDIA

JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA

MIKEL

AITOR
ISIBENE

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ IBANEZ
GONZALEZ MENDIA
GRACENEA ZAPIRAIN
GUESALAGA EIZAGUIRRE
HERNANDEZ SIMAL
HERRERA FERNANDEZ
HERRERA JIMENEZ
Hurtado Mendieta

IMAZ URRUTICOECHEA
IRAGUEN ZABALA
IRURETAGOIENA LABEAGA
Jaio Atela

JAUREGUI AZKARATE
JODRA LLORENTE

LA CRUZ ARNAIZ

LAKA ANTXUSTEGI
LARRANAGA ODRIOZOLA
LARREA PRINCIPE
LARRINAGA CUADRA
LARROY LARROY
LAUZIRIKA MOREA
LAZCOZ SAEZ
LEGARRETA ALTZIBAR
LEKERIKABEASKOA GAZTAN
LEKUONA MARISCAL
LEYUN ORRICO

LINAZA VIVANCO

LOPEZ APELLANIZ
LOZANO SANCHA
LUENGO AGUIRRE
MACARENO RAMOS
MADARIAGA ESCUDERO
MAGUREGUI OLABARRIA
MANTEROLA ISPIZUA
MANTZISIDOR URIA
MARCELLAN BARACE
MARIN RUIZ

MARTIN COLORADO
MAYO RAMOS
MELENDEZ ARRANZ
MENDIZABAL EGUIALDE
MICHELENA ECHEVERRIA
MONTESINOS LLINARES
MORENO MARTINEZ
MORLESIN MELLADO
MURIEDAS DIEZ
ONANDIA GARATE
ONEDERRA AGIRRE
ONEDERRA ARAMENDI

463691647
79244659E
722283637
58502306N
34344266E
18074217N
72553387TW
Y5570079E
AZ629369
78997375B
72155700P
16102860P
X8483918T
46369676C
79423974Y
16094650D
53984503F
79180418C
7940164972
79054129R
722679927
58044890C
79369389T
73269511K
44569969V
73048208R
45918181S
73450497C
45917586H
7260321772
44574425B
78762256K
73230806W
79298475H
79368287TW
18476051)
72840178Y
79177481G
22764588Q
78958708F
73282042V
79229021R
72228794P
18474068P
79051126B
73269586G
¥8560832Q
79455404H
Y¥6409757Q
Y¥888538TH




JON

JOSE ALBERTO
DAMARIS
DAVID
ALAZNE
TANIA

OTAMENDI AGINAGALDE
OYARZABAL VALORIA
PAN VEGA

PAVO CUADRADO
PORCEL ZIARSOLO
QUINDOS GONZALEZ

458947897
45197155Q
78996971K
45994115A
34344518K
72537573N




